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Stroud Road Public School and Community 

Newsletter 

 

sletter 

 

Term: 3  Week: 1 

Tuesday, 19th July  2016 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
It was wonderful to see the students’ smiling faces 
when they returned to school this morning. We are all 
looking forward to a great term. 
 
REMINDERS FOR SCHOOLS DAYS 
Monday: Canteen (recess and lunch) 
Tuesday: Garden Club 
Wednesday: School banking, library borrowing 
Thursday: Canteen (recess) 
Friday: Sport, recorders, music 
 
NEWS DAYS 
Monday – Jack, Izzabella, Lachlan, Darcy, Indy, Ben 
Tuesday – Lucy, Hayley E, Nic, Raiden, Kaiden 
Wednesday – Lacey, Bronte, Zarleigh, Connor 
Thursday – Elijah, Hayley FW, Sam, Madeline, Layla 
 
VOLUNTEER READING 
If you or someone you know is interested in 
volunteering to come in and listen to our students 
read could you please see me at school. We are going 
to have a folder set up so people can just come when 
they can and are not set to a certain day or time.  
 
BRICKTHROWING PARADE 
Thank you to all the students who attended the 
Brickthrowing parade and the parents and volunteers 
who assisted on the canteen for the day. It was 
fantastic. 
 
HOT LUNCH 
If you are able and willing to do hot lunch in Term 3 
the 2 dates we have left are 25th August (week 6) and 
15th September (week 9). Please let me know if you 
are interested. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TEEN TALK 
Year Six will be participating in a program called Teen 
Talk on Thursday. This program is presented by Susie 
Black-wood and is designed for stage three students 
approaching or entering puberty. Susie, an 
experienced midwife and sexuality educator, presents 
the program using technical resources and sensitive 
humour to ensure students gain a holistic 
understanding about puberty and how friendships, 
health, reproduction, sex, respect and sexuality all link 
together. Students also gain an awareness of how to 
cope with some of the pressure facing them in our 
complex and demanding society. Parents are welcome 
to attend at a cost of $14.00 each. 
 
NAIDOC DAY 
We will advise as soon as we know as to the date for 
the NAIDOC Day celebrations in Dungog. 
 
PRIMARY MUSIC INSTITUTE 
There are still spots left for students to sign up for 
guitar or keyboard lessons. Please let me know by the 
end of the week if you are interested. 
 
ZOO SNOOZ EXCURSION  
Just a reminder about returning your permission note, 
medical form and the deposit for the Year 3/4 Zoo 
Snooz excursion. They are due now. If you are having 
financial difficulties, please come and see the school. 
 
MATERIALS WANTED 
Could we please ask people to collect paper towel 
cylinders and small cardboard boxes (e.g. muesli bars 
box, cereal box etc.) for a hobby group activity for the 
next rotation? Thank you. 
 
SCOOTER BOARDS 
The students are busting to get the scooter boards 
back out but we understand the damage they do to 
students shoes. If you would like to send along an old 
pair of shoes for your child to put on at recess/lunch 
to have a play on the scooter boards please do so 
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tomorrow. If you would prefer your child not to go on 
the scooter boards please let us know. 
 
NATIONALLY CONSISTENT COLLECTION OF DATA ON 
SCHOOL STUDENTS WITH A DISABILITY 
Please find attached an information sheet for parents 
regarding the NCCD. If you have any questions please 
contact us at school. 
 
HSLO VISIT 
The Home School Liaison Officer (HSLO) will be 
attending our school on Friday to have a look at our 
roll marking processes. If you have any outstanding 
absence notes could you please return these ASAP? 
Thank you 
 
PRINCIPAL CREDENTIAL MEETING 
On Monday next week I will be meeting with Chris 
Parkinson and James Brigden at our school to discuss 
the Principal Credential I am participating in. 
 
Week 1 

Thursday 21st Jul Teen Talk (Year 6) 
Friday 22nd Jul  HSLO visit 

 
Week 2 

Monday 25th Jul  Kindergarten Transition 
   Principal Credential meeting 
Thursday 28th Jul Australian Maths Comp 
   Horse Tales 

 
Week 3 

Tuesday 2nd Aug  ICAS English 
   Kindergarten Transition 
Wednesday 3rd Aug P&C meeting 7pm 
Thursday 4th Aug Hot Lunch (Molly) 
   Horse Tales 
Friday 5th Aug  CLN meeting (Krambach) 
   Jeans for Genes 

 
Week 4 

Tuesday 9th Aug  Zone Athletics (field) 
Wednesday 10th Aug Kindergarten Transition 
Thursday 11th Aug BWCoS meeting (Stroud) 
   Horse Tales 
Friday 12th Aug  Zone Athletics (track) 
Saturday 13th Aug P&C bus trip 

 
Week 5 

Tuesday 16th Aug ICAS – mathematics 
Thursday 18th Aug Kindergarten Transition 
   Bucketts of Talent 
Friday 19th Aug  Maitland Horse Sports 

 

Week 6 

Monday 22nd Aug P&C meeting 3:10pm 
Wednesday 24th Aug Newc. Perm Maths Comp. 
   Book Week assembly 
Thursday 25th Aug Hot Lunch (Janet) 
   Horse Tales 
Friday 26th Aug  Kindergarten Transition 
   Principal Network Day 

 
Week 7 

Mrs Bell prac 
Monday 29th Aug Kindergarten Transition 
Thursday 1st Sept Horse Tales 
Friday 2nd Sept  Hunter athletics 
 
Week 8 

Mrs Bell prac 
Monday 5th Sept Stage 2 Zoo Snooz 
Tuesday 6th Sept Stage 2 Zoo Snooz 
   Kindergarten Transition 
Thursday 8th Sept Horse Tales 

 
Week 9 

Mrs Bell prac 
Wednesday 14th Sept Kindergarten Transition 
    Responsible Pet visit 

   P&C meeting 7pm 
Thursday 15th Sept Hot Lunch 
   Horse Tales 

 
 
Week 10 

Mrs Bell prac 
Thursday 22nd Sept Kindergarten Transition 
   Horse Tales 

 
HOLIDAYS 

Saturday 1st Oct  Stroud Country Fair 

 

Crystal McGuigan 
Principal 
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Canteen Roster – Term 3 
25th July Kim 
1st August Leasa 

8th August Leonie 

15th August Nicole 
22nd August Marianne 

29th August Davina 
12th September Tonya 

19th September Janet 
 
Thankyou for your assistance with the canteen. If you 
are not able to attend on your rostered day please 
arrange for a replacement. 
 
UNIFORMS 
If you would like to purchase any uniform items could 
you please send in the money with a note advising the 
item and size and the item will be sent home with 
your child or given to you. 
 
MEETING AGENDA 
Next meeting:  Wednesday, 3rd August at 7pm. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuning into Teens - Parenting 

Program 

 

Commences at Monday 1/9/16  

9:30 - 11:00am. 

 

Facilitated by Lisa Dyer from 

Dungog Shire Community Centre. 
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